
5.1.2 Efforts taken by the institution to provide career counselling including e-counselling and guidance for competitive 

examinations during the last five years 

CAREER COUNSELLING 

S.No. 
Academic 

Year 
Date 

Organizing 

Department 
Name of the Organizer Name of the Activity Title of the Activity Links 

 
22 

 

 

2022-2023 

 

 

02-01-
2023 

 

 

mathematics 

 

 

Dr.G.Venkata Subbaiah 

 

 

Career Counselling 

Career Counselling to the 

students 
Link 

 
23 

 

 

2022-2023 

 

 

04-01-
2023 

 

 

English 

 

 

Dr. C. Satish Reddy 

 

 

Career Counselling 

 

 

Improve English 
Link 

 
24 

 

 

2022-2023 

 

 

04-01-
2023 

 

 

English 

 

 

Dr. C. Satish Reddy 

 

 

Career Counselling 

 

 

Future Studies 
Link 

 
25 

 

 

2022-2023 

 

 

06-04-
2023 

 

 

English 

 

 

Dr. C. Satish Reddy 

 

 

Career Counselling 

 

 

To Improve English 
Link 

 
26 

 

 

2022-2023 

 

 

06-04-
2023 

 

 

English 

 

 

Dr. C. Satish Reddy 

 

 

Career Counselling 

To Improve Speaking 

English 
Link 

 
27 

 

 

2022-2023 

 

 

17-04-
2023 

 

 

History 

N. Sivaparvathi, Dr. M. 

Ramesh, E. Md. Gayas 

 

 

Career Counselling 

 

 

Career Counseling 
Link 

 

 

 
50 

 

 

 

 

2021-2022 

 

 

 

 

27-10-
2021 

 

 

 

 

Commerce 

 

 

 

 

P. Radhika 

 

 

 

Student 

Support 

Services 

 

 

 

Counseling for the 

academic side 

Link 

https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/22.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/23.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/24.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/25.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/26.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/27.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/50.pdf


 

 

 
51 

 

 

 

 

2021-2022 

 

 

 

 

10-02-
2022 

 

 

 

 

Chemistry 

 

 

 

 

Dr. J. Venkatalakshmi 

 

 

 

 

Career Counselling 

 

 

 

Career planning in 

chemistry 

Link 

 

 

 
52 

 

 

 

 

2021-2022 

 

 

 

 

01-04-2022 

 

 

 

GCM(A), 

Kadapa 

 

 

 

 

Dr. G. Ravindranath 

 

 

 

 

Career Counselling 

 

 

 

 

Pariksha Pe Charcha 

Link 

 

 

 
53 

 

 

 

 

2021-2022 

 

 

 

 

02-10-2022 

 

 

 

 

Chemistry 

 

 

 

 

Dr. J. Venkatalakshmi 

 

 

 

 

Career Counselling 

 

 

 

 

CAREER COUNSELLING 

Link 

 

https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/51.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/52.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/53.pdf

