5.1.2 Efforts taken by the institution to provide career counselling including e-counselling and guidance for competitive examinations during the last five years

CAREER COUNSELLING

	Academic		Organizing				
S.No.	Year	Date	Department	Name of the Organizer	Name of the Activity	Title of the Activity	Links
22	2022-2023	02-01- 2023	mathematics	Dr.G.Venkata Subbaiah	Career Counselling	Career Counselling to the students	<u>Link</u>
23	2022-2023	04-01- 2023	English	Dr. C. Satish Reddy	Career Counselling	Improve English	<u>Link</u>
24	2022-2023	04-01- 2023	English	Dr. C. Satish Reddy	Career Counselling	Future Studies	<u>Link</u>
25	2022-2023	06-04- 2023	English	Dr. C. Satish Reddy	Career Counselling	To Improve English	<u>Link</u>
26	2022-2023	06-04- 2023	English	Dr. C. Satish Reddy	Career Counselling	To Improve Speaking English	<u>Link</u>
27	2022-2023	17-04- 2023	History	N. Sivaparvathi, Dr. M. Ramesh, E. Md. Gayas	Career Counselling	Career Counseling	<u>Link</u>
50	2021-2022	27-10- 2021	Commerce	P. Radhika	Student Support Services	Counseling for the academic side	<u>Link</u>

51	2021-2022	10-02- 2022	Chemistry	Dr. J. Venkatalakshmi	Career Counselling	Career planning in chemistry	<u>Link</u>
52	2021-2022	01-04-2022	GCM(A), Kadapa	Dr. G. Ravindranath	Career Counselling	Pariksha Pe Charcha	<u>Link</u>
53	2021-2022	02-10-2022	Chemistry	Dr. J. Venkatalakshmi	Career Counselling	CAREER COUNSELLING	<u>Link</u>